341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 1/19/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: United States Courthouse (JAK)
501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

TIME
08:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
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Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER

1503103
1503703
1503618
1503604
1503446
1503850
1503903
1503746
1503757
1503906
1503879
1503912
1503749
1503751
1503741
1503779
1503463
1503760
1503191
1503889
1503888
1503867
1503854
1503776
1503338
1503897
1503925
1503861
1503851
1503777
1503594

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

DAVIS, ARLEASSA

ROBINSON, SHERRY

GOODS, BENNIE D and SONIA M
HORTON, ROBIN L.

EDWARDS, CHARLES T

HAYES, JUDSON HARLEY and ROBIN JACQUELINE
WAGONER, PATRICK BYRON and CATHERINE ELIZAB

CARTER, MARTHAJ

WELLS, ANNETTE H

SPRIGGINS, BESSIE C.

STIGGER-HOLLIMAN, ELTON MARILN
DIXON, BETTY EPPS and LEE EARL

BARTON, SHERRY

THOMAS, ESTELLA

SANDERS, TRACEY L.

WILLIAMS, CARDELL M

HAYMER, ANGENETTE

HENRY, LASHUNDRA DEMETRIUS
BRABHAM, LARRY D

MCINTEE, ANGELA MARIE

GRAHAM, STEVEN SAMUEL and DENNA SHANE
WALLACE, SHARON D

CARTER, JASON JAMES and KATINA ANN SIMS
ALLEN, BARBARA JEAN

TOUPS, TODD and NELIA

HICKS, SUE

FEMINELLA, BEVERLY ANN

FITZGERALD, JAMES RAY and LINDA LOUISE
MCCORMICK, MARGARET FERRILL
WATKINS, BETTY JEAN

ADAMS, JERRICA L

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. (2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY

PRIOR MEETINGS

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI CON'T FROM 12/01/2015

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1

THANDI WADE

JOE N TATUM ESQ
THOMAS C ROLLINS ,JR
THOMAS C ROLLINS ,JR
THANDI WADE

THANDI WADE

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF
RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF
WESLEY THOMAS EVANS
WESLEY THOMAS EVANS
LOUISE HARRELL
GADOW TYLER PLLC
MICHAEL WILLIAMS,ESQ
TIMOTHY L. GOWAN
TYLVESTER O GOSS
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ASH LAW FIRM PLLC
ASH LAW FIRM PLLC
EDWIN WOODS JR

ASH LAW FIRM PLLC
EDWIN WOODS JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
FRANK H COXWELL Il
EDWIN WOODS JR
FRANK H COXWELL Il
FRANK H COXWELL III
FRANK H COXWELL III

L JACKSON LAZARUS

CON'T FROM 12/15/2015

CON'T FROM 12/15/2015

CON'T FROM 12/15/2015

CON'T FROM 12/15/2015

CON'T FROM 12/15/2015



